03/18/11 04:44 PM HOUSE RESEARCH MB/JF H1140A10

1.2	(A11-0165), as follows:
1.3	Page 6, line 13, delete " <u>782,000,000</u> " and insert " <u>781,000,000</u> " and delete "
1.4	<u>556,000,000</u> " and insert " <u>555,000,000</u> "
1.5	Page 6, line 20, delete the first "287,200,000" and insert "286,200,000" and delete
1.6	the second "287,200,000" and insert "286,200,000"
1.7	Page 7, line 2, delete "636,000,000" and insert "635,000,000"
1.8	Page 15, line 32, delete the first "6,796,000" and insert "7,796,000" and delete the
1.9	second "6,796,000" and insert "7,796,000"
1.10	Correct the subdivision and section totals and the appropriations by fund

1.1

...... moves to amend H.F. No. 1140, the delete everything amendment